LED LUMINAIRE
20W/50W LED Flood Fixtrue Light
70W/100W/200W/300W LED Flood Fixtrue Light (120V/120-347V)
LED Wall Pack Lighting (Adjustable CCT) (120-347V)
50W Mini LED Area Light
150W/180W/200W/220W Shoebox LED Area Light/Parking Lot Light(120-347V)
150W/180W/200W LED UFO High Bay(120V-277/120-347V)
40W/60W/80W Canopy Lighting(120-347V)

· Die casting aluminum+Glass, Warranty for 3 years
Application scenarios
Order Code Watts Size （ mm） CCT (XX) Lumens
GLFLD-20W-XX 20W 142*179*48 3000K(30)/4000K(40)
5000K(50)
2400LM
GLFLD-50W-XX 50W 283*250*65 6000LM
3
70W/100W/200W/300W LED FLOOD FIXTRUE LIGHTING
Specification
· This product range includes: 70W, 100W, 150W,200W and 300W.
· IP65 rated，suitable for wet locations.
· Temperature rated at –40° to 50°C.
· CRI>80, CCT: optional(XX) 3000K(30),4000K(40) &5000K(50) .
· Operating voltage:optiona(X)120-277VAC(1)/347VAC(H)
· Die casting aluminum+Glass, Warranty for 5 years
Optional accessories
Slip fitter Photocell sensor Motion sensor
Order Code Watts Size （ mm） Lumens
GLFLD-70W-XX-X 70W 285*238*68 7000LM
GLFLD-100W-XX-X 100W 345*300*85 10000LM
GLFLD-150W-XX-X 150W 415*345*11 18000LM
GLFLD-200W-XX-X 200W 415*345*11 22000LM
GLFLD-300W-XX-X 300W 495*425*118 31000LM
4
GL 90W LED Wall Pack Lighting(Adjustable CCT)
Specification
 Sealed die-casted profile for indoor and outdoor applications.

-- Lifespan: 35,000hours
-- Dimming: Triac Dimmable
Order code Watts CCT Luminou（lm） Size
GLT5F1-5W-WF-D 5W 3000K（W） 450 305mm
12"GLT5F1-5W-CF-D 5 W 5000K（C） 480
GLT5F2-9W-WF-D 9W 3000K（W） 810 603mm
23 ¾"GLT5F2-9W-CF-D 9 W 5000K（C） 850
GLT5F3-13W-WF-D 13W 3000K（W） 1180 883mm
34 ¾"GLT5F3-13W-CF-D 13 W 5000K（C） 1250
GLT5F4-18WF-D 18W 3000K（W） 1650 1182mm
46 ½"GLT5F4-18W-CF-D 18 W 5000K（C） 1700
15
Package Includes Installation Kits
Installation
1,Mounting
2,Linking method
Optional Accessories
Applications
Product Type GLT5F1-5W GLT5F2-9W GLT5F3-13W GLT5F4-18W
Mounting distance
between mounting brackets(L)
200mm-260mm 300mm-500mm 600mm-800mm 800mm-1100mm
Junction Box

5 years limited warranty
ORB Finish BN Finish
Order code Size Watts Lumen
GLCLSGP1215 D302.8mm/11.9 in x H93.5mm/3.7 in 15W 1150
GLCLSGP1220 D302.8mm/11.9 in x H93.5mm/3.7 in 20W 1500
GLCLSGP1415 D354.8mm/14.0 in x H98.5mm/3.9 in 15W 1150
GLCLSGP1420 D354.8mm/14.0 in x H98.5mm/3.9 in 20W 1500
GLCLSGP1425 D354.8mm/14.0 in x H98.5mm/3.9 in 25W 1850
18
14"PC Ceiling Light Flush Mount with LED 16W/24W
A
B
Specification
Driver on Board LED light Engines
120V input, 50/60Hz,PF>0.9,Damp Location
Color Temperature: 3000K or 5000K,optional
CRI 80，90 lm/W, Triac dimming of 100%-10%
Ambient temperature:-20°C to 45°C
3 years limited warranty
Model Number Photo Size Watts/CCT
GL-R170-1630 170mm
6.7 in
16W/3000K
GL-R170-1650 16W/3000K
GL-R170-2430 24W/3000K
GL-R170-2450 24W/3000K
Order Code Size(mm) CCT Volt/Watts Lumens
GLCLS24WC-A ø350 x H:95 5000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS24WW-A ø350 x H:95 3000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS24WC-B ø350 x H:120 5000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS24WW-B ø350 x H:120 3000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS16WC-A ø350 x H:95 5000K 120AC/16W 1250
GLCLS16WW-A ø350 x H:95 3000K 120AC/16W 1250
GLCLS16WC-B ø350 x H:120 5000K 120AC/16W 1250
GLCLS16WW-B ø350 x H:120 3000K 120AC/16W 1250
19
GL LED COB BULB
20
21